
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JUN. 2019 YTD JUN. 2019 YTD

17 86 $2,299,930.00 $11,103,754.00

0 3 $0.00 $458,670.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)0 3 $0.00 $458,670.00

0 7 $0.00 $2,590,000.00NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 7 $0.00 $2,590,000.00

7 18 $1,355,411.00 $28,012,286.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS7 18 $1,355,411.00 $28,012,286.00

4 50 $15,013.50 $556,721.37

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 50 $15,013.50 $556,721.37

4 15 $125,000.00 $491,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 15 $125,000.00 $491,000.00

3 11 $12,700.00 $86,060.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 42 $51,100.00 $624,786.00

9 40 $3,255,010.00 $9,561,307.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

9 40 $3,255,010.00 $9,561,307.00

1 4 $1,500.00 $42,500.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 4 $1,500.00 $42,500.00

1 6 $6,000.00 $16,915.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 6 $6,000.00 $16,915.00

6 32 $152,294.00 $601,513.00OTHER (solar panels, temporary tent & cell towers)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

6 32 $152,294.00 $601,513.00OTHER (solar panels, temporary tent & cell towers)

TOTALS 59 314 $7,273,958.50 $54,145,512.37TOTALS 59 314 $7,273,958.50 $54,145,512.37

TOTALS

51 2018 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,814,849.00
TOTALS

51
312 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 29,036,173.00

2018 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,814,849.00

312
314

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 29,036,173.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,145,512.37314 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,145,512.37

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JUN. 2019 YTD JUN. 2019 YTD JUN. 2019 YTD JUN. 2019

59 314 $26,033.50BUILDING PERMITS $162,894.00

YTD 

59 314 $26,033.50

81 512 $6,422.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $162,894.00

$41,953.75

35 199 $2,475.50

19 99 $665.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$20,561.00

$3,465.0019 99 $665.00

8 58 $280.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$3,465.00

$2,025.008 58 $280.00

23 160 $1,415.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,025.00

$9,875.0023 160 $1,415.00

40 139 $800.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $2,780.00

$9,875.00

40 139 $800.00

40 222 $4,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $2,780.00

$22,200.0040 222 $4,000.00

50 356 $1,500.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,680.00

$22,200.00

2 7 $534.50

44 239 $1,540.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$3,291.10

$8,365.0044 239 $1,540.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $8,365.00

$200.000 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

0 2 $0.00

21 121 $630.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$3,630.00

$500.00

21 121 $630.00

115 709 $517.28

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$3,630.00

$2,206.13115 709 $517.28CREDIT CARD FEES $2,206.13

TOTALS 537 3139 $46,813.28 $294,625.98

TOTALS

497
TOTALS

2018 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,803.33497
3228 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 255,765.63

2018 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,803.33

3228
3139 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 294,625.98

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 255,765.63


